
     

     

     

Foyer     
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Büro         

WC    

Terrasse/     

Eingangsbereich (25%)  

GE1 gesamt          74,00 m²
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80 6,41 55

80 3,94 30 2,17 55
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Gewerbefläche 74,00m²  1.100

GE1
EG

19,80 m²

23,34 m²

25,90 m²

1,90 m²

3,06 m²

GE

1

G1

Foyer
19,80m²

Konferenz
23,34m²

Büro
25,90m²

WC
1,90m²

Terrasse
12,24m²


